
 

 

     

      

    

         

    

             

        

         

 

 

             

 

          

 

          

  

        

   

  

 

  

  

  

  

   

  

   

 

  

   

 

  

  

  

             

              

  

      

    

           

    

ATTACHMENT 2 

VILLAGE OF ESTERO, FLORIDA 

CONSTRUCTION CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER 

Contract/Project Name: Estero Parkway Roadway and Landscape Impr

Number: 

ovements 

ONE (1) 

Contractor: Cougar Contracting, LLC 

Contract #: EC 2019-46 Project #: N/A Bid #: RFB 2019-06 

Village Project Manager: David Willems 

Upon the completion and execution of this Change Order by both parties to the Contract, the Contractor is 

authorized to and shall proceed to make the following changes in the Contract Documents: 

(If you need space other than what has been provided, please attach additional sheets.) 

Attachments: 

(List documents 

supporting change) 1. Summary of Value Engineering cost cuts with street lighting added in from Cougar 

Contracting. 

Description: Change Order increases the total cost of the project to allow for inclusion of street lighting. 

Purpose of 

Change Order: To increase total cost of the project to include street lighting. (Note: 10% contingency included 

in total.) 

Change in Contract Price Dollar Amount Change in Contract Time Calendar Days 

Original Contract Price $7,989,000 Original Contract Time 

Previous Change Order 

No.:______________ 

N/A Net Change from 

Previous Change Orders 

Contract Price Prior to 

this Change Order 

$7,989.000 Contract Time Prior to 

this Change Order 

Net Increase of this 

Change Order 

$754,240 Net Increase (Decrease) 

of this Change Order 

Contract Price with All 

Approved Change Orders 

$8,743,240 Contract Time with All 

Approved Change Orders 

It is understood and agreed that the acceptance of this modification by the CONTRACTOR constitutes an accord 

and satisfaction, and represents payment in full (both time and money) for all costs arising out of, or incidental to, 

the above mentioned change. 

Name of Contractor Date Accepted By Contractor 

Contractor Contact Email Address 

Accepted on behalf of the Contractor by: 

Date: 

Print Name & Title: 

Contractor Contact Phone # 

Accepted on behalf of the Village by: 

Date: 

Steve Sarkozy, Village Manger 


